
JORGE VARGAS RECIBO 2
4.96 kW 28 de Mayo de 2024
1C 912181201117

1,230 kWh $ 3,956

8 1,270 kWh $54

98.63 % BIMESTRE $ 3,902

$23,738.00 MXN $327.00 MXN $23,411.00 MXN

620 W 8 22.4 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 2.9 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 28 de Mayo de 2024 12 de Junio de 2024

# 20240005

JORGE VARGAS RECIBO 2  

8 JA Solar N-Type Bifacial de 620W

Subtotal $ 68,084.59

TOTAL (MXN) $ 68,084.59

8682591979 santysinc@gmail.com



1 $ 23,738.00 $ 327.00 $ 0.00 $ 23,411.00 $ 23,411.00 $ -44,673.59

2 $ 24,212.76 $ 333.54 $ 0.00 $ 23,879.22 $ 23,879.22 $ -20,794.37

3 $ 24,697.02 $ 340.21 $ 0.00 $ 24,356.80 $ 24,356.80 $ 3,562.43

4 $ 25,190.96 $ 347.02 $ 0.00 $ 24,843.94 $ 24,843.94 $ 28,406.37

5 $ 25,694.77 $ 353.96 $ 0.00 $ 25,340.82 $ 25,340.82 $ 53,747.19

6 $ 26,208.67 $ 361.03 $ 0.00 $ 25,847.64 $ 25,847.64 $ 79,594.83

7 $ 26,732.84 $ 368.26 $ 0.00 $ 26,364.59 $ 26,364.59 $ 105,959.42

8 $ 27,267.50 $ 375.62 $ 0.00 $ 26,891.88 $ 26,891.88 $ 132,851.30

9 $ 27,812.85 $ 383.13 $ 0.00 $ 27,429.72 $ 27,429.72 $ 160,281.01

10 $ 28,369.11 $ 390.80 $ 0.00 $ 27,978.31 $ 27,978.31 $ 188,259.33

11 $ 28,936.49 $ 398.61 $ 0.00 $ 28,537.88 $ 28,537.88 $ 216,797.20

12 $ 29,515.22 $ 406.58 $ 0.00 $ 29,108.64 $ 29,108.64 $ 245,905.84

13 $ 30,105.52 $ 414.72 $ 0.00 $ 29,690.81 $ 29,690.81 $ 275,596.65

14 $ 30,707.63 $ 423.01 $ 0.00 $ 30,284.62 $ 30,284.62 $ 305,881.27

15 $ 31,321.79 $ 431.47 $ 0.00 $ 30,890.32 $ 30,890.32 $ 336,771.59

16 $ 31,948.22 $ 440.10 $ 0.00 $ 31,508.12 $ 31,508.12 $ 368,279.72

17 $ 32,587.19 $ 448.90 $ 0.00 $ 32,138.29 $ 32,138.29 $ 400,418.00

18 $ 33,238.93 $ 457.88 $ 0.00 $ 32,781.05 $ 32,781.05 $ 433,199.05

19 $ 33,903.71 $ 467.04 $ 0.00 $ 33,436.67 $ 33,436.67 $ 466,635.73

20 $ 34,581.78 $ 476.38 $ 0.00 $ 34,105.41 $ 34,105.41 $ 500,741.13

21 $ 35,273.42 $ 485.90 $ 0.00 $ 34,787.51 $ 34,787.51 $ 535,528.65

22 $ 35,978.89 $ 495.62 $ 0.00 $ 35,483.26 $ 35,483.26 $ 571,011.91

23 $ 36,698.47 $ 505.54 $ 0.00 $ 36,192.93 $ 36,192.93 $ 607,204.84

24 $ 37,432.43 $ 515.65 $ 0.00 $ 36,916.79 $ 36,916.79 $ 644,121.63

25 $ 38,181.08 $ 525.96 $ 0.00 $ 37,655.12 $ 37,655.12 $ 681,776.75

Carrera Torres 513, Centro, 87040 Cdad. Victoria, Tamps.


